B. DEPERTMENT OF ENERGY
B.1. NATIONAL ELECTRIFICATION EDMINISTRATION
STRATEGIC OBJECTIVES
SECTOR OUTCOME
Infrastrneture development accelerated and operations sustained
(RGANIZATIONEL OUTCOME

Heeess to electrification expanded
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PERFORMENCE TNFORMETION

ORGANTZATIONAL QUTCOMES {00s) / PERFORMANCE INDICATORS (FIs) BASELINE

2020 TERGETS

Hcess to elestrification expanded
NETIONAL RUREL ELECTRIFICATION PROGRAM
Outcome indicater
1. Percentage increase of connections / identified 9% poiential
potential consumers connections
Qutpnt indicator
I. No. of sities completed and energized
B.2. NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION
STRATEGIC OBJECTIVES
SECTOR QUTCOME
Infrastructnre development accelerated and operations sustained
ORGANTEETIONAL OUTCOME
Reeess to electriication expanded

PERFORMENCE INFORMATION

ORGEANIZETIONAL OUTCOMES (00s) / PERFORMARCE INDICATORS {Pls) BASELINE

$1% by 2020 up to
100% in 2022

932 sitios

2020 TARGETS

Recess to electrification expanded
MISSIONARY ELECTRIFICATION PROGREM

Outcome Indicaters

1. Percentage increase in SPUG dependable capacity 10.88%

2. Percentage increase in total tramsmission Line (TL) 5.22%
uver the previous year

3. Percentage increase in total substation capacity ower 5.88%
the previous year

Qutput Indicators

1, Commissioned capacity additions completed (MW) 30.65
2. Transmission Lines (ckt-kms) completed 296.35
3. Substation Facilities (MVE) completed 20

-2.34%
115T%

15.1%%

3341
15440
30





